© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Dual Function
Rev: 1-A-062116
Specifications
Wiring Diagram
L1 N/L2

type rail with two #10 screws.
Relay Output  Timer
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT ADJUSTMENT 1 TIME DELAY 1 ADJUSTMENT 2 TIME DELAY 2 FUNCTION
KRPD215S190SMB 24VAC Fixed 5s Fixed 90s Delay-on-Make/Delay-on-Break
KRPD417M113MRXD 120VAC Fixed 7m Fixed 13m Recycling/Off Time First
KRPDA175S130SMI 24 to 240VAC/DC Fixed 75s Fixed 30s Delay-on-Make/Interval
KRPDA2129RXE 24 to 240VAC/DC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Onboard 10 - 1000h Recycling
KRPDD2121MB 12 to 48VDC Onboard 0.1-10s Onboard 0.1-10s Delay-on-Make/Delay-on-Break
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Dual Function